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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Event 2 Men, 200m Medley Open
28/11/2015 - 15:08 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A

1. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:15.27 532 A 29.29 34.51 40.01 31.46
2. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.67 504 A 29.79 35.14 41.13 31.61
3. TERZAN, Filip 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:18.88 491 A 29.37 37.02 39.30 33.19
4. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:22.22 458 A 31.04 35.14 43.02 33.02
5. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:24.40 437 A 31.95 36.17 42.53 33.75
6. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.44 419 A 32.61 38.93 40.84 34.06
7. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:27.09 414 A 30.69 38.00 44.00 34.40
8. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:29.69 392 A 30.69 40.66 43.16 35.18
9. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:36.35 344 R 33.31 41.75 45.46 35.83

10. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:38.47 331 R 34.37 46.59 42.21 35.30
11. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:38.85 328 34.91 42.14 46.50 35.30
12. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:39.24 326 35.52 43.46 43.56 36.70
13. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:41.01 315 36.91 43.72 43.90 36.48
14. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.98 293 37.27 45.76 45.29 36.66
15. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:46.50 285 36.57 46.02 44.60 39.31
16. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:46.55 285 36.23 43.48 48.38 38.46
17. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:47.01 282 36.84 51.62 41.82 36.73
18. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:47.12 282 34.59 44.16 50.66 37.71
19. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:48.78 274 39.00 41.91 48.98 38.89
20. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:54.31 248 38.88 44.98 49.59 40.86
21. JANKOVIC, Filip 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:54.85 246 36.42 47.34 53.11 37.98
22. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:56.73 238 40.68 42.24 53.50 40.31
23. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:58.24 232 38.80 45.74 53.91 39.79
24. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 3:04.39 210 41.64 49.63 50.27 42.85
25. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Vracar 3:10.59 190 41.47 51.33 51.41 46.38

B

1. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:15.27 532 A 29.29 34.51 40.01 31.46
2. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.67 504 A 29.79 35.14 41.13 31.61
3. TERZAN, Filip 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:18.88 491 A 29.37 37.02 39.30 33.19
4. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:22.22 458 A 31.04 35.14 43.02 33.02
5. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.44 419 A 32.61 38.93 40.84 34.06
6. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:27.09 414 A 30.69 38.00 44.00 34.40
7. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:29.69 392 A 30.69 40.66 43.16 35.18

C

1. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:24.40 437 A 31.95 36.17 42.53 33.75
2. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:38.47 331 R 34.37 46.59 42.21 35.30
3. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:38.85 328 34.91 42.14 46.50 35.30
4. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:39.24 326 35.52 43.46 43.56 36.70
5. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:41.01 315 36.91 43.72 43.90 36.48
6. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:46.50 285 36.57 46.02 44.60 39.31

D

1. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:36.35 344 R 33.31 41.75 45.46 35.83
2. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.98 293 37.27 45.76 45.29 36.66
3. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:46.55 285 36.23 43.48 48.38 38.46
4. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:47.01 282 36.84 51.62 41.82 36.73
5. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:47.12 282 34.59 44.16 50.66 37.71
6. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:48.78 274 39.00 41.91 48.98 38.89
7. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:54.31 248 38.88 44.98 49.59 40.86
8. JANKOVIC, Filip 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:54.85 246 36.42 47.34 53.11 37.98
9. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:56.73 238 40.68 42.24 53.50 40.31

10. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:58.24 232 38.80 45.74 53.91 39.79
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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Event 2, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, D

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 3:04.39 210 41.64 49.63 50.27 42.85
12. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Vracar 3:10.59 190 41.47 51.33 51.41 46.38


